
EMC sc 2025 - Overview Relays - To be Confirmed

Event Order Team YB Club Entry Time Remark

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 320+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 1 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:47.00

1 ZAJZON Andras 42 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 BARDOCZ Laszlo 40 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 GOMBKOTO Sandor Lajosne 50 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 SZANYI Peterne 45 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 280+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:14.00

1 CSIKANY Jozsef 43 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 GULYAS Peter 51 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 CSIKANY Csilla 68 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 TAMASEKNE BARANYI Judit 54 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 240+ City of Sheffield 1 City of Sheffield 1:52.00

1 MOORE Andrew 66 City of Sheffield

2 KISSACK Dawn 63 City of Sheffield

3 SAUNDERS Jonathan 66 City of Sheffield

4 GAYWOOD Lindsey 61 City of Sheffield

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 240+ ZPC AMERSFOORT 2 ZPC AMERSFOORT 1:57.25

1 PIJTAK-RADERSMA Atie 56 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 REMMITS Johan 62 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 BUIST Erwin 78 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 REMMITS-DE LANGE Marjan 63 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 240+ Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2:04.00

1 KESKULA Peep 54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

2 MILLER Marek 71 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

3 KULLA Kaia 61 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4 VIRKKUNEN Eve 71 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 240+ PSV 1 PSV 2:27.00

1 JOLING Liselotte 75 PSV

2 SIJBERS Judith 73 PSV

3 MATLA Harold 68 PSV

4 HANOU Rob 43 PSV

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 240+ Berliner TSC 1 Berliner TSC 4:57.00

1 KRUMBECK Heiko 67 Berliner TSC

2 BOSCH Anne 66 Berliner TSC

3 ZIEGLER Ina 66 Berliner TSC

4 FRITSCHE Rainer 54 Berliner TSC

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 200+ Sigma Swim Birkerod 1 Sigma Swim Birkerod 1:51.00

1 GJERLOV Mads 72 Sigma Swim Birkerod

2 PEDERSEN Henrik 65 Sigma Swim Birkerod

3 TIETZE Linda Lund 84 Sigma Swim Birkerod

4 JUUL Tilde 74 Sigma Swim Birkerod

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 200+ Roma Nuoto Master SSD 1 Roma Nuoto Master SSD 1:52.00

1 LA PALME Marc 65 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

2 VIOLA Francesco 82 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

3 PETRACCHI Claudia 66 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4 AUFIERO Laura 86 Roma Nuoto Master SSD
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4x50m Freestyle Mixed 200+ De Biesboschzwemmers 1 De Biesboschzwemmers 2:06.00

1 VAN DER STELT Wouter 72 De Biesboschzwemmers

2 WIJNJA-VISSER Annette 67 De Biesboschzwemmers

3 GOELEMA - KOEK Marjo 69 De Biesboschzwemmers

4 VAN TILBURG Sander 86 De Biesboschzwemmers

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 160+ Mitau Swim 1 Mitau Swim 1:44.00

1 DUDA Andrejs 81 Mitau Swim

2 DUDA Katrina 84 Mitau Swim

3 PUNDORS Nauris 83 Mitau Swim

4 ROKJANE Santa 91 Mitau Swim

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 160+ Ukraine Swim 1 Ukraine Swim 1:48.00

1 SERHIEIEV Pavlo 89 Ukraine Swim

2 LESIV Roman 88 Ukraine Swim

3 LAMINA Linda 93 Ukraine Swim

4 HRYTSIUK Olena 70 Ukraine Swim

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 160+ ZPC AMERSFOORT 1 ZPC AMERSFOORT 1:49.58

1 VAN BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 70 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 JANSEN Marije 85 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 BLANKESTIJN Jelle 98 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 ZELSMANN Jeroen 77 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 160+ Slavia VS Plzen 1 Slavia VS Plzen 1:57.00

1 HAVLICEK Vlastimil 72 Slavia VS Plzen

2 SMID Jakub 98 Slavia VS Plzen

3 KUBESOVA Marketa 79 Slavia VS Plzen

4 ZBORNIKOVA Veronika 84 Slavia VS Plzen

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 160+ Slavia VS Plzen 2 Slavia VS Plzen 2:03.00

1 SIMSOVA Jitka 75 Slavia VS Plzen

2 SOUKUPOVA Petra 78 Slavia VS Plzen

3 IMRICHOVSKY Michal 83 Slavia VS Plzen

4 ANDERLE Martin 76 Slavia VS Plzen

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 160+ SD Riba 1 SD Riba 2:10.00

1 JURJEVCIC Nejc 93 SD Riba

2 ZALOKAR Pija 82 SD Riba

3 HRDLICKA BERGELJ Vesna 76 SD Riba

4 BAGDALOV Dmitry 70 SD Riba

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 160+ Aer Lingus Masters 1 Aer Lingus Masters 4:34.00

1 WALLNUTT Cian 96 Aer Lingus Masters

2 GALVIN Johanna 85 Aer Lingus Masters

3 FLORES ALBACETE Francisco 73 Aer Lingus Masters

4 REID Charlotte 79 Aer Lingus Masters

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 120+ Azs Awf Katowice 1 Azs Awf Katowice 1:37.00

1 PEDA Paulina 98 Azs Awf Katowice

2 WILK Robert 86 Azs Awf Katowice

3 WILK Krzysztof 89 Azs Awf Katowice

4 WASICK Katarzyna 92 Azs Awf Katowice
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4x50m Freestyle Mixed 120+ Water Squad 1 Water Squad 1:43.00

1 SASIN Dominika 94 Water Squad

2 OLBORSKI Krzysztof 97 Water Squad

3 GAJDOWSKA Agnieszka 95 Water Squad

4 KARNASZEWSKI Konrad 94 Water Squad

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 120+ Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 1 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 1:47.00

1 DOBRA Vladut Alexandru 94 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

2 SZILAGYI Alexandru Richard 98 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

3 VLAD Denisa 83 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

4 BENEA Daniela 87 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 120+ CDN Inacua Malaga 1 CDN Inacua Malaga 1:53.00

1 ORTIZ CANAS Hector 91 CDN Inacua Malaga

2 MORALES NAVARRO Vicente Rafael 88 CDN Inacua Malaga

3 GONZALEZ MARTIN Nerea 00 CDN Inacua Malaga

4 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ Sara 85 CDN Inacua Malaga

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 120+ CN Aquamasters 1 CN Aquamasters 1:54.00

1 RIQUELME SAEZ Carmen 96 CN Aquamasters

2 HERNANDEZ AGUILAR Andrea 96 CN Aquamasters

3 RIOS PRIETO David 77 CN Aquamasters

4 UNGO DE VELASCO Marcos 75 CN Aquamasters

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 120+ Silver City Blues Masters SC 1 Silver City Blues Masters SC 1:54.00

1 SMEDLEY Gregory 85 Silver City Blues Masters SC

2 MCINTOSH Kelly 89 Silver City Blues Masters SC

3 SMITH David 93 Silver City Blues Masters SC

4 FRASER Carly 92 Silver City Blues Masters SC

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 120+ Combination Team TUR 1 Combination Team TUR NT out of competition

1 ILGAZ Sena 92 Izmir Yuzme & Triatlon out of competition

2 OCAL Tolga 79 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu out of competition

3 YALAMAN Asli 85 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu out of competition

4 IBER Yavuz 86 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu out of competition

4x50m Freestyle Mixed 100+ CN Neptuno l'Alcudia 1 CN Neptuno l'Alcudia 1:54.00

1 PRIMO CUBEL Maria 97 CN Neptuno l'Alcudia

2 PRIMO CUBEL David 93 CN Neptuno l'Alcudia

3 LEAL Alfonso 99 CN Neptuno l'Alcudia

4 SOTO PEREZ Maria 00 CN Neptuno l'Alcudia
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4x50m Medley Male 320+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 1 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:52.00

1 CSIKANY Jozsef 43 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 BARDOCZ Laszlo 40 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 GULYAS Peter 51 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 ZAJZON Andras 42 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Medley Male 320+ Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 3:22.00

1 KALEVISTE Arne 48 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

2 KIRSS Eino 37 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

3 LAHT Lembit 49 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4 MANNIKU Arvi 44 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4x50m Medley Male 320+ Garden Sporting Center Rimini 1 Garden Sporting Center Rimini 3:55.00

1 AGRESTINI Pierfranco 40 Garden Sporting Center Rimini

2 ZAOLI Marco 55 Garden Sporting Center Rimini

3 BONDUA Filiberto 35 Garden Sporting Center Rimini

4 FANTINI Giuseppe 39 Garden Sporting Center Rimini

4x50m Medley Male 280+ Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2:29.00

1 HAGGI Toomas 57 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

2 LUIGE Aksel 49 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

3 TIKKERBAR Artur 60 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4 KESKULA Peep 54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4x50m Medley Male 240+ ZPC AMERSFOORT 1 ZPC AMERSFOORT 2:02.98

1 MARSMAN Chester 69 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 VAN NORDEN Edwin 63 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 REMMITS Johan 62 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 KORZELIUS Ron 65 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4x50m Medley Male 240+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:04.00

1 ISTVAN Marton 58 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 ROSKA Laszlo 73 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 MOLNAR Arpad 71 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 BEAK Attila Endre 57 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Medley Male 240+ Ukraine Swim 1 Ukraine Swim 2:16.00

1 IVANOV Oleksandr 65 Ukraine Swim

2 KOROL Sergej 62 Ukraine Swim

3 MEDVEDIEV Igor 62 Ukraine Swim

4 PIASETSKYI Yurii 65 Ukraine Swim

4x50m Medley Male 200+ Maccabi Water World 1 Maccabi Water World 1:52.00

1 KOTEK Arik 75 Maccabi Water World

2 HAR SHAI Liron 80 Maccabi Water World

3 PLESNER Yohanan 72 Maccabi Water World

4 COHEN Eli 73 Maccabi Water World

4x50m Medley Male 200+ City of Sheffield 1 City of Sheffield 1:57.00

1 SWIFT Ian 73 City of Sheffield

2 CALLIS Paul 78 City of Sheffield

3 MOORE Andrew 66 City of Sheffield

4 TAYLOR Hugh 64 City of Sheffield
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4x50m Medley Male 200+ Koszalinskie TKKF 1 Koszalinskie TKKF 2:01.00

1 KIELAR Jakub 74 Koszalinskie TKKF

2 WINIARCZYK Jaroslaw 72 Koszalinskie TKKF

3 HORBACZ Marcin 74 Koszalinskie TKKF

4 PIESLAK Roman 79 Koszalinskie TKKF

4x50m Medley Male 200+ Szentesi Delfin ESC 1 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:58.00

1 SEBOK Tamas 90 Szentesi Delfin ESC

2 POLYA Sandor 55 Szentesi Delfin ESC

3 HORVATH Roland Zsolt 91 Szentesi Delfin ESC

4 KOKAI Laszlo 56 Szentesi Delfin ESC

4x50m Medley Male 160+ Mitau Swim 1 Mitau Swim 1:44.00

1 DUDA Andrejs 81 Mitau Swim

2 PUNDORS Nauris 83 Mitau Swim

3 LENCEVICS Maris 86 Mitau Swim

4 PUPKOVS Dmitrijs 89 Mitau Swim

4x50m Medley Male 160+ Kenilworth Masters 1 Kenilworth Masters 1:50.00

1 WARDLE James 85 Kenilworth Masters

2 THOMAS Matthew 83 Kenilworth Masters

3 ROBSON Robert 73 Kenilworth Masters

4 DUCKHAM Tom 80 Kenilworth Masters

4x50m Medley Male 160+ Espoon Kilpauinti ry 1 Espoon Kilpauinti ry 1:52.00

1 GADDING Kimmo 82 Espoon Kilpauinti ry

2 HOFFMEISTER Mikko 79 Espoon Kilpauinti ry

3 SAXEN Ville 81 Espoon Kilpauinti ry

4 SMEE Michael 80 Espoon Kilpauinti ry

4x50m Medley Male 160+ Roma Nuoto Master SSD 1 Roma Nuoto Master SSD 1:52.00

1 FILOSI Federico 90 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

2 LA PALME Marc 65 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

3 VIOLA Francesco 82 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4 FRANTELLIZZI Simone 86 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4x50m Medley Male 160+ Slavia VS Plzen 1 Slavia VS Plzen 1:53.00

1 IMRICHOVSKY Michal 83 Slavia VS Plzen

2 ANDERLE Martin 76 Slavia VS Plzen

3 SMID Jakub 98 Slavia VS Plzen

4 HAVLICEK Vlastimil 72 Slavia VS Plzen

4x50m Medley Male 160+ ZPC AMERSFOORT 2 ZPC AMERSFOORT 1:54.12

1 GIEZEN Martijn 85 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 BLANKESTIJN Jelle 98 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 BUIST Erwin 78 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 ZELSMANN Jeroen 77 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4x50m Medley Male 160+ KS Masters Lodz 1 KS Masters Lodz 1:55.00

1 WANTKIEWICZ Piotr 81 KS Masters Lodz

2 HASIK Konrad 83 KS Masters Lodz

3 MICHNIEWSKI Przemyslaw 83 KS Masters Lodz

4 OLEJARCZYK Igor 79 KS Masters Lodz
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4x50m Medley Male 160+ Zpch 1 Zpch 1:56.00

1 VAN HEIJST Jasper 76 Zpch

2 HOLSWILDER Ruud 78 Zpch

3 CHUPKA Radoslaw 96 Zpch

4 JULLICH Laszlo 78 Zpch

4x50m Medley Male 160+ SC Iris Ruse 2 SC Iris Ruse 1:57.00

1 MARKOV Dragomir 71 SC Iris Ruse

2 BACHVAROV Hristo 81 SC Iris Ruse

3 PETROV Mihail 00 SC Iris Ruse

4 ANASTASOV Nikola 79 SC Iris Ruse

4x50m Medley Male 160+ VSK Univerzita Brno 1 VSK Univerzita Brno 1:58.00

1 MRUZEK Alexander 65 VSK Univerzita Brno

2 VRLA Jiri 86 VSK Univerzita Brno

3 STEINBAUER Vojtech 80 VSK Univerzita Brno

4 HRUBY Zdenek 86 VSK Univerzita Brno

4x50m Medley Male 160+ Combination Team POR 1 Combination Team POR 2:32.00 out of competition

1 MARQUES Joao 77 GAN out of competition

2 AFONSO Nuno 79 AAC out of competition

3 BAPTISTA CUNHA Tiago 76 GAN out of competition

4 VALENTIM Tiago 86 GAN out of competition

4x50m Medley Male 160+ KS Warta Poznan 1 KS Warta Poznan 3:10.00

1 NOWAK Przemyslaw 85 KS Warta Poznan

2 SZYMKOWIAK Marcin 80 KS Warta Poznan

3 MAJCHRZAK Pawel 83 KS Warta Poznan

4 WITT Piotr 91 KS Warta Poznan

4x50m Medley Male 120+ 5 Styl Sharks 1 5 Styl Sharks 1:40.00

1 ROWINSKI Filip 90 5 Styl Sharks

2 BRYLA Kamil 99 5 Styl Sharks

3 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 85 5 Styl Sharks

4 CIESLAK Marcin 92 5 Styl Sharks

4x50m Medley Male 120+ Azs Awf Katowice 1 Azs Awf Katowice 1:40.00

1 WILK Robert 86 Azs Awf Katowice

2 WILK Krzysztof 89 Azs Awf Katowice

3 PIETRZAK Artur 88 Azs Awf Katowice

4 BUGDOL Rafal 95 Azs Awf Katowice

4x50m Medley Male 120+ Cardiff Masters 1 Cardiff Masters 1:43.00

1 PRICE Brad 92 Cardiff Masters

2 CLEMENTS Dan 80 Cardiff Masters

3 PONIATOWSKI Patryk 90 Cardiff Masters

4 JONES Benjamin 91 Cardiff Masters

4x50m Medley Male 120+ KS Feel The Water 1 KS Feel The Water 1:44.00

1 WOLODZKO Maciej 93 KS Feel The Water

2 JANKOWSKI Pawel 95 KS Feel The Water

3 ZUKOWSKI Bartlomiej 93 KS Feel The Water

4 WYPYCH Filip 91 KS Feel The Water
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4x50m Medley Male 120+ Trafford Metro SC 1 Trafford Metro SC 1:46.00

1 FRANCIS Arran 99 Trafford Metro SC

2 WARD Craig 85 Trafford Metro SC

3 KORCZ Daniel 89 Trafford Metro SC

4 ALLEN Gareth 92 Trafford Metro SC

4x50m Medley Male 120+ VSK Univerzita Brno 2 VSK Univerzita Brno 1:47.00

1 PATEK Vojtech 93 VSK Univerzita Brno

2 HORACEK Jakub 84 VSK Univerzita Brno

3 VENCEL Jan 92 VSK Univerzita Brno

4 FILIPEK Dominik 90 VSK Univerzita Brno

4x50m Medley Male 120+ PK Silainiai 1 PK Silainiai 1:50.00

1 PAULAUSKAS Almantas 90 PK Silainiai

2 MIKULIS Gytis 87 PK Silainiai

3 LEVERIS Tadas 94 PK Silainiai

4 RAINYS Paulius 89 PK Silainiai

4x50m Medley Male 120+ Club Natacion Alcobendas 1 Club Natacion Alcobendas 1:57.00

1 SANCHEZ VILLARROEL Diego 00 Club Natacion Alcobendas

2 ALAMO GARCIA-ASENJO Jose Luis 95 Club Natacion Alcobendas

3 NISTAL ARAGON Diego 75 Club Natacion Alcobendas

4 MERINO RODRIGUEZ Carlos 78 Club Natacion Alcobendas

4x50m Medley Male 120+ Schwimmklub Pratteln 1 Schwimmklub Pratteln 2:01.00

1 LEUTHARD Thomas 70 Schwimmklub Pratteln

2 COMMENT Raffael 90 Schwimmklub Pratteln

3 NGUYEN Tri Tai Dominik 98 Schwimmklub Pratteln

4 BERTONI Reto 00 Schwimmklub Pratteln

4x50m Medley Male 120+ SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD 1 SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD 2:03.00

1 SARDU Federico 94 SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD

2 JOSOL Jan Raven 94 SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD

3 MAZZI Luca 82 SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD

4 BUNDAS Michael 95 SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD

4x50m Medley Male 120+ SC Iris Ruse 1 SC Iris Ruse 3:14.00

1 KALAYDZHIEV Emil 91 SC Iris Ruse

2 LYUBENOV Emil 88 SC Iris Ruse

3 KOTEV Metodi 99 SC Iris Ruse

4 IVANOV Stoyan 92 SC Iris Ruse

4x50m Medley Male 120+ CD Jerez Natacion Master 1 CD Jerez Natacion Master NT

1 AYALA MAESTRE Alejandro 97 CD Jerez Natacion Master

2 HUERTAS IGLESIAS David 90 CD Jerez Natacion Master

3 MADRIGAL HUERTAS Eugenio 96 CD Jerez Natacion Master

4 AGUADO DOMINGUEZ Ismael 82 CD Jerez Natacion Master

4x50m Medley Male 100+ Fundacja Palestra Plywania 1 Fundacja Palestra Plywania 1:40.00

1 MICOREK Krzysztof 93 Fundacja Palestra Plywania

2 KOSTANOWICZ Artur 98 Fundacja Palestra Plywania

3 JURA Maciej 96 Fundacja Palestra Plywania

4 WLODARCZYK Maciej 99 Fundacja Palestra Plywania
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4x50m Medley Male 100+ Water Squad 1 Water Squad 1:48.00

1 CWIKLINSKI Mateusz 98 Water Squad

2 ZERANSKI Przemyslaw 99 Water Squad

3 KRAWCZYK Pawel 99 Water Squad

4 WOJCIECH Moren 96 Water Squad

4x50m Medley Male 100+ Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 1 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 1:50.00

1 SZILAGYI Alexandru Richard 98 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

2 DOBRA Vladut Alexandru 94 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

3 CHELARU Ian 97 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

4 BORBILEANU Paul Mihai 92 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

4x50m Medley Male 100+ SM Nemunas 1 SM Nemunas 1:52.00

1 MILIUS Eimantas 96 SM Nemunas

2 ZIUKAS Laurynas 96 SM Nemunas

3 STRUMYLAS Aurimas 93 SM Nemunas

4 VALATKEVICIUS Saulius 00 SM Nemunas
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4x50m Medley Female 280+ Boulogne Billancourt Natation 1 Boulogne Billancourt Natation 2:45.00

1 HINTZY MUGNIER Audrey 73 Boulogne Billancourt Natation

2 MARCHAND Nancy 58 Boulogne Billancourt Natation

3 WILSON Judy 44 Boulogne Billancourt Natation

4 LETTSTROM RAYNAUD Marianne 44 Boulogne Billancourt Natation

4x50m Medley Female 280+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 1 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 3:04.00

1 TAMASEKNE BARANYI Judit 54 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 GOMBKOTO Sandor Lajosne 50 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 BALAJCZA Timea 71 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 SZANYI Peterne 45 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Medley Female 240+ Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2:38.00

1 KULLA Kaia 61 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

2 VANTSI Merle 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

3 VOOLMAA Sirje 53 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4 VIRKKUNEN Eve 71 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4x50m Medley Female 240+ Szentesi Delfin ESC 1 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:59.00

1 BEREZVAI Arpadne 57 Szentesi Delfin ESC

2 POLYANE TELI Eva 56 Szentesi Delfin ESC

3 KOKAI Ibolya 68 Szentesi Delfin ESC

4 NYEKI Aniko 74 Szentesi Delfin ESC

4x50m Medley Female 240+ CN Cadiz 2 CN Cadiz 4:59.00

1 COCA PEREZ Maria Del Mar 64 CN Cadiz

2 CABRA MORALES Maria Purificacion 67 CN Cadiz

3 MARINA GUERRERO Ana 59 CN Cadiz

4 ROSANO JIMENEZ Begona 68 CN Cadiz

4x50m Medley Female 200+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:13.00

1 CSIKANY Csilla 68 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 FICZE Gabriella 81 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 ASZTALOS Fanni 77 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 SIMON Ildiko 74 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Medley Female 200+ Ukraine Swim 1 Ukraine Swim 2:19.00

1 AKTCYZNA Tetjana 69 Ukraine Swim

2 ROMANOVA Sabina 83 Ukraine Swim

3 HRYTSIUK Olena 70 Ukraine Swim

4 BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia 76 Ukraine Swim

4x50m Medley Female 200+ ZPC AMERSFOORT 1 ZPC AMERSFOORT 2:19.44

1 PIJTAK-RADERSMA Atie 56 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 VAN BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 70 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 JANSEN Marije 85 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 REMMITS-DE LANGE Marjan 63 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4x50m Medley Female 200+ Catalunya Masters 1 C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar 2:32.00

1 HAM-MAN ABELLA Anna 84 C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar

2 VILA FORTUNY Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar

3 PARES REDONDO Dolors 60 C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar

4 CAMPILLO VALLMAJOR Nuria 69 C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar
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4x50m Medley Female 200+ CN Cadiz 1 CN Cadiz 4:55.00

1 GARCIA PRIEGO Araceli 73 CN Cadiz

2 JIMENEZ LLORET Cristina 70 CN Cadiz

3 GONZALEZ RIVERA Virginia 71 CN Cadiz

4 DE LA FLOR FRANCO Maria Jose 77 CN Cadiz

4x50m Medley Female 160+ CN Aquamasters 1 CN Aquamasters 2:09.00

1 MARTINEZ Sabina 84 CN Aquamasters

2 VILANOVA BELMONTE Cinta 70 CN Aquamasters

3 GONFAUS BRUNET Meritxell 77 CN Aquamasters

4 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO Sandra 96 CN Aquamasters

4x50m Medley Female 160+ Roma Nuoto Master SSD 1 Roma Nuoto Master SSD 2:13.00

1 NEGRI Valentina 73 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

2 PETRACCHI Daniela 63 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

3 AUFIERO Laura 86 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4 VECCHIATTINI Greta 91 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4x50m Medley Female 160+ Slavia VS Plzen 1 Slavia VS Plzen 2:33.00

1 SOUKUPOVA Petra 78 Slavia VS Plzen

2 KUBESOVA Marketa 79 Slavia VS Plzen

3 ZBORNIKOVA Veronika 84 Slavia VS Plzen

4 SIMSOVA Jitka 75 Slavia VS Plzen

4x50m Medley Female 160+ Joue Natation 1 Joue Natation 2:48.00

1 LAMBERT Isabelle 71 Joue Natation

2 MINGOT Lucie 00 Joue Natation

3 HINCKEL Manon 94 Joue Natation

4 POULET Marie-Pierre 55 Joue Natation

4x50m Medley Female 160+ SD Riba 1 SD Riba 4:00.00

1 ZUPANIC Kaja 89 SD Riba

2 JELOVSEK Ana 84 SD Riba

3 JEROMEN Tina 77 SD Riba

4 BAJC Nika 82 SD Riba

4x50m Medley Female 120+ Mitau Swim 1 Mitau Swim 2:07.00

1 DUDA Katrina 84 Mitau Swim

2 BIKOVICA Agnese 94 Mitau Swim

3 REINHOLDE Zane 96 Mitau Swim

4 ROKJANE Santa 91 Mitau Swim

4x50m Medley Female 120+ 5 Styl Sharks 1 5 Styl Sharks 2:20.00

1 WIECZORKIEWICZ Angelika 92 5 Styl Sharks

2 JANCEWICZ Joanna 95 5 Styl Sharks

3 KUCHARSKA-WNEK Magdalena 94 5 Styl Sharks

4 WOLSKA Katarzyna 87 5 Styl Sharks

4x50m Medley Female 120+ As Meigas 1 As Meigas 2:39.00

1 BEN CILLERO Sabela 92 As Meigas

2 FRANCO CAL Alba 91 As Meigas

3 CASTRO MAYO Joana 90 As Meigas

4 POLO GIL Paula 97 As Meigas
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4x50m Medley Female 100+ Water Squad 1 Water Squad 2:02.00

1 BORCZYK Martyna 00 Water Squad

2 SAJECKA Zofia 98 Water Squad

3 GAJDOWSKA Agnieszka 95 Water Squad

4 URBANSKA Karolina 92 Water Squad
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4x50m Freestyle Female 280+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 1 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:34.00

1 GOMBKOTO Sandor Lajosne 50 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 TAMASEKNE BARANYI Judit 54 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 BALAJCZA Timea 71 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 SZANYI Peterne 45 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Freestyle Female 240+ Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2:23.00

1 KULLA Kaia 61 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

2 VANTSI Merle 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

3 VIRKKUNEN Eve 71 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4 VOOLMAA Sirje 53 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4x50m Freestyle Female 200+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 1:57.00

1 FICZE Gabriella 81 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 ASZTALOS Fanni 77 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 CSIKANY Csilla 68 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 SIMON Ildiko 74 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Freestyle Female 200+ ZPC AMERSFOORT 1 ZPC AMERSFOORT 2:02.54

1 JANSEN Marije 85 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 VAN BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 70 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 REMMITS-DE LANGE Marjan 63 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 PIJTAK-RADERSMA Atie 56 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4x50m Freestyle Female 200+ Roma Nuoto Master SSD 1 Roma Nuoto Master SSD 2:03.00

1 NEGRI Valentina 73 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

2 PETRACCHI Claudia 66 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

3 AUFIERO Laura 86 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4 PETRACCHI Daniela 63 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4x50m Freestyle Female 200+ CN Mediterraneo Valencia 1 CN Mediterraneo Valencia 2:13.00

1 ROMERO SANTA Amparo 78 CN Mediterraneo Valencia

2 VALENCIANO BARBA Raquel 75 CN Mediterraneo Valencia

3 GAONA CASABONA Eugenia 70 CN Mediterraneo Valencia

4 SNELL Carol 66 CN Mediterraneo Valencia

4x50m Freestyle Female 200+ Catalunya Masters 1 C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar 2:18.00

1 HAM-MAN ABELLA Anna 84 C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar

2 VILA FORTUNY Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar

3 PARES REDONDO Dolors 60 C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar

4 CAMPILLO VALLMAJOR Nuria 69 C.E.N. Cabrera de Mar

4x50m Freestyle Female 160+ CN Aquamasters 1 CN Aquamasters 1:56.00

1 LOPEZ Gina 89 CN Aquamasters

2 MARTINEZ Sabina 84 CN Aquamasters

3 VILANOVA BELMONTE Cinta 70 CN Aquamasters

4 GONFAUS BRUNET Meritxell 77 CN Aquamasters

4x50m Freestyle Female 160+ Ukraine Swim 1 Ukraine Swim 1:59.00

1 LAMINA Linda 93 Ukraine Swim

2 YELFIMOVA Inha 73 Ukraine Swim

3 BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia 76 Ukraine Swim

4 HRYTSIUK Olena 70 Ukraine Swim
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4x50m Freestyle Female 160+ Slavia VS Plzen 1 Slavia VS Plzen 2:15.00

1 ZBORNIKOVA Veronika 84 Slavia VS Plzen

2 KUBESOVA Marketa 79 Slavia VS Plzen

3 SOUKUPOVA Petra 78 Slavia VS Plzen

4 SIMSOVA Jitka 75 Slavia VS Plzen

4x50m Freestyle Female 160+ Joue Natation 1 Joue Natation 2:22.00

1 LAMBERT Isabelle 71 Joue Natation

2 MINGOT Lucie 00 Joue Natation

3 HINCKEL Manon 94 Joue Natation

4 POULET Marie-Pierre 55 Joue Natation

4x50m Freestyle Female 120+ Mitau Swim 1 Mitau Swim 1:54.00

1 REINHOLDE Zane 96 Mitau Swim

2 BIKOVICA Agnese 94 Mitau Swim

3 ROKJANE Santa 91 Mitau Swim

4 DUDA Katrina 84 Mitau Swim

4x50m Freestyle Female 120+ Silver City Blues Masters SC 1 Silver City Blues Masters SC 1:58.00

1 MACDONALD Eilidh 96 Silver City Blues Masters SC

2 MCINTOSH Kelly 89 Silver City Blues Masters SC

3 REES Caitlin 95 Silver City Blues Masters SC

4 FRASER Carly 92 Silver City Blues Masters SC

4x50m Freestyle Female 120+ SD Riba 1 SD Riba 1:59.00

1 ZUPANIC Kaja 89 SD Riba

2 TINEV Megi 99 SD Riba

3 JELOVSEK Ana 84 SD Riba

4 BAJC Nika 82 SD Riba

4x50m Freestyle Female 120+ Combination Team TUR 1 Combination Team TUR 2:05.00 out of competition

1 ILGAZ Sena 92 Izmir Yuzme & Triatlon out of competition

2 YALAMAN Asli 85 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu out of competition

3 KARAGOZ Ozge 92 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu out of competition

4 TOZUN OCAL Seden 81 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu out of competition

4x50m Freestyle Female 100+ Water Squad 1 Water Squad 1:50.00

1 SASIN Dominika 94 Water Squad

2 WECLAWIAK Rina 98 Water Squad

3 SAJECKA Zofia 98 Water Squad

4 GAJDOWSKA Agnieszka 95 Water Squad

4x50m Freestyle Female 100+ Gonzaga Sport club 1 Gonzaga Sport club 1:51.00

1 TERRANEO Margherita 97 Gonzaga Sport club

2 CELLA Veronica 95 Gonzaga Sport club

3 URLINI Caterina 95 Gonzaga Sport club

4 PERRONE Maria Giulia 98 Gonzaga Sport club

4x50m Freestyle Male 320+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 1 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:31.00

1 CSIKANY Jozsef 43 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 BARDOCZ Laszlo 40 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 GULYAS Peter 51 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 ZAJZON Andras 42 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club
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4x50m Freestyle Male 320+ Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2:52.00

1 KALEVISTE Arne 48 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

2 KIRSS Eino 37 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

3 LUIGE Aksel 49 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4 MANNIKU Arvi 44 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4x50m Freestyle Male 320+ Garden Sporting Center Rimini 1 Garden Sporting Center Rimini 3:30.00

1 AGRESTINI Pierfranco 40 Garden Sporting Center Rimini

2 ZAOLI Marco 55 Garden Sporting Center Rimini

3 BONDUA Filiberto 35 Garden Sporting Center Rimini

4 FANTINI Giuseppe 39 Garden Sporting Center Rimini

4x50m Freestyle Male 280+ Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2:10.00

1 KESKULA Peep 54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

2 LAHT Lembit 49 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

3 HAGGI Toomas 57 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4 TIKKERBAR Artur 60 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4x50m Freestyle Male 240+ ZPC AMERSFOORT 1 ZPC AMERSFOORT 1:52.02

1 REMMITS Johan 62 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 KORZELIUS Ron 65 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 MARSMAN Chester 69 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 VAN NORDEN Edwin 63 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4x50m Freestyle Male 240+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 1:55.00

1 BALLA Zoltan 68 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 BEAK Attila Endre 57 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 MOLNAR Arpad 71 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 NILSSON Stefan 64 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Freestyle Male 200+ City of Sheffield 1 City of Sheffield 1:44.00

1 SWIFT Ian 73 City of Sheffield

2 CALLIS Paul 78 City of Sheffield

3 MOORE Andrew 66 City of Sheffield

4 SAUNDERS Jonathan 66 City of Sheffield

4x50m Freestyle Male 200+ Maccabi Water World 1 Maccabi Water World 1:47.00

1 KOTEK Arik 75 Maccabi Water World

2 STERN Moshe 80 Maccabi Water World

3 PLESNER Yohanan 72 Maccabi Water World

4 COHEN Eli 73 Maccabi Water World

4x50m Freestyle Male 200+ KS Warta Poznan 2 KS Warta Poznan 1:50.00

1 LOAY Elsabbahy 93 KS Warta Poznan

2 MONCZAK Piotr 67 KS Warta Poznan

3 JANYGA Dariusz 66 KS Warta Poznan

4 KAPALCZYNSKI Krzysztof 64 KS Warta Poznan

4x50m Freestyle Male 160+ Mitau Swim 1 Mitau Swim 1:37.00

1 DUDA Andrejs 81 Mitau Swim

2 PUNDORS Nauris 83 Mitau Swim

3 LENCEVICS Maris 86 Mitau Swim

4 JAGOVDIKS Olegs 83 Mitau Swim
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4x50m Freestyle Male 160+ Espoon Kilpauinti ry 1 Espoon Kilpauinti ry 1:39.00

1 GADDING Kimmo 82 Espoon Kilpauinti ry

2 HOFFMEISTER Mikko 79 Espoon Kilpauinti ry

3 SAXEN Ville 81 Espoon Kilpauinti ry

4 SMEE Michael 80 Espoon Kilpauinti ry

4x50m Freestyle Male 160+ Roma Nuoto Master SSD 1 Roma Nuoto Master SSD 1:40.00

1 LA PALME Marc 65 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

2 GIANNANTONI Alessio 85 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

3 SAMBUCO Valerio 85 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4 FILOSI Federico 90 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4x50m Freestyle Male 160+ ZPC AMERSFOORT 2 ZPC AMERSFOORT 1:42.82

1 GIEZEN Martijn 85 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 BUIST Erwin 78 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 BLANKESTIJN Jelle 98 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 ZELSMANN Jeroen 77 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4x50m Freestyle Male 160+ KS Warta Poznan 1 KS Warta Poznan 1:43.00

1 WITT Piotr 91 KS Warta Poznan

2 WACHOWSKI Blazej Maciej 80 KS Warta Poznan

3 MAJCHRZAK Pawel 83 KS Warta Poznan

4 RYBAK Tomasz 80 KS Warta Poznan

4x50m Freestyle Male 160+ Zpch 1 Zpch 1:44.00

1 VAN HEIJST Jasper 76 Zpch

2 HOLSWILDER Ruud 78 Zpch

3 CHUPKA Radoslaw 96 Zpch

4 JULLICH Laszlo 78 Zpch

4x50m Freestyle Male 160+ Slavia VS Plzen 1 Slavia VS Plzen 1:45.00

1 SMID Jakub 98 Slavia VS Plzen

2 IMRICHOVSKY Michal 83 Slavia VS Plzen

3 ANDERLE Martin 76 Slavia VS Plzen

4 HAVLICEK Vlastimil 72 Slavia VS Plzen

4x50m Freestyle Male 160+ SC Iris Ruse 2 SC Iris Ruse 1:45.00

1 MARKOV Dragomir 71 SC Iris Ruse

2 BACHVAROV Hristo 81 SC Iris Ruse

3 PETROV Mihail 00 SC Iris Ruse

4 KOTEV Dobri 78 SC Iris Ruse

4x50m Freestyle Male 160+ Ukraine Swim 1 Ukraine Swim 1:47.00

1 LESIV Roman 88 Ukraine Swim

2 MEDVEDIEV Igor 62 Ukraine Swim

3 ROLSKYI Oleksandr 91 Ukraine Swim

4 SERHIEIEV Pavlo 89 Ukraine Swim

4x50m Freestyle Male 160+ Combination Team POR 1 Combination Team POR 2:14.00 out of competition

1 MARQUES Joao 77 GAN out of competition

2 AFONSO Nuno 79 AAC out of competition

3 BAPTISTA CUNHA Tiago 76 GAN out of competition

4 VALENTIM Tiago 86 GAN out of competition
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4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ Azs Awf Katowice 1 Azs Awf Katowice 1:35.00

1 WILK Robert 86 Azs Awf Katowice

2 WILK Krzysztof 89 Azs Awf Katowice

3 PIETRZAK Artur 88 Azs Awf Katowice

4 BUGDOL Rafal 95 Azs Awf Katowice

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ Trafford Metro SC 1 Trafford Metro SC 1:35.00

1 FRANCIS Arran 99 Trafford Metro SC

2 WARD Craig 85 Trafford Metro SC

3 KORCZ Daniel 89 Trafford Metro SC

4 ALLEN Gareth 92 Trafford Metro SC

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ Water Squad 1 Water Squad 1:35.00

1 KUNKEVICH Uladzislau 98 Water Squad

2 APTEWICZ Arkadiusz 93 Water Squad

3 KARNASZEWSKI Konrad 94 Water Squad

4 PULAWSKI Przemyslaw 93 Water Squad

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ KS Feel The Water 1 KS Feel The Water 1:35.00

1 WOLODZKO Maciej 93 KS Feel The Water

2 JANKOWSKI Pawel 95 KS Feel The Water

3 ZUKOWSKI Bartlomiej 93 KS Feel The Water

4 WYPYCH Filip 91 KS Feel The Water

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ Cardiff Masters 1 Cardiff Masters 1:36.00

1 PRICE Brad 92 Cardiff Masters

2 JONES Chris 81 Cardiff Masters

3 CLEMENTS Dan 80 Cardiff Masters

4 PONIATOWSKI Patryk 90 Cardiff Masters

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ VSK Univerzita Brno 1 VSK Univerzita Brno 1:39.00

1 PATEK Vojtech 93 VSK Univerzita Brno

2 HORACEK Jakub 84 VSK Univerzita Brno

3 VENCEL Jan 92 VSK Univerzita Brno

4 FILIPEK Dominik 90 VSK Univerzita Brno

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ Club del Mar de San Amaro 1 Club del Mar de San Amaro 1:39.00

1 CASTRO VILLAR David 91 Club del Mar de San Amaro

2 LOBELLE Ivan 89 Club del Mar de San Amaro

3 LOBELLE Marcos 89 Club del Mar de San Amaro

4 VAZQUEZ PEREZ Sergio 92 Club del Mar de San Amaro

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ Club Natacion Alcobendas 1 Club Natacion Alcobendas 1:39.00

1 SANCHEZ VILLARROEL Diego 00 Club Natacion Alcobendas

2 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Miguel Angel 89 Club Natacion Alcobendas

3 ALAMO GARCIA-ASENJO Jose Luis 95 Club Natacion Alcobendas

4 MERINO RODRIGUEZ Carlos 78 Club Natacion Alcobendas

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ PK Silainiai 1 PK Silainiai 1:40.00

1 PAULAUSKAS Almantas 90 PK Silainiai

2 MIKULIS Gytis 87 PK Silainiai

3 LEVERIS Tadas 94 PK Silainiai

4 RAINYS Paulius 89 PK Silainiai
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4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ Masters AVIA Swidnik 1 Masters AVIA Swidnik 1:42.00

1 PYDA Jakub 94 Masters AVIA Swidnik

2 LIS Patryk 98 Masters AVIA Swidnik

3 ZIELONKA Rafal 86 Masters AVIA Swidnik

4 SITKOWSKI Tomasz 74 Masters AVIA Swidnik

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ Schwimmklub Pratteln 1 Schwimmklub Pratteln 1:47.00

1 LEUTHARD Thomas 70 Schwimmklub Pratteln

2 COMMENT Raffael 90 Schwimmklub Pratteln

3 NGUYEN Tri Tai Dominik 98 Schwimmklub Pratteln

4 BERTONI Reto 00 Schwimmklub Pratteln

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ Silver City Blues Masters SC 1 Silver City Blues Masters SC 1:48.00

1 WINTON Calum 92 Silver City Blues Masters SC

2 SMEDLEY Gregory 85 Silver City Blues Masters SC

3 SMITH David 93 Silver City Blues Masters SC

4 BRYCE Robert 94 Silver City Blues Masters SC

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD 1 SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD 1:50.00

1 SARDU Federico 94 SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD

2 JOSOL Jan Raven 94 SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD

3 MAZZI Luca 82 SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD

4 BUNDAS Michael 95 SND Nuotatori Trentini ASD

4x50m Freestyle Male 120+ SC Iris Ruse 1 SC Iris Ruse 3:00.00

1 KALAYDZHIEV Emil 91 SC Iris Ruse

2 LYUBENOV Emil 88 SC Iris Ruse

3 KOTEV Metodi 99 SC Iris Ruse

4 IVANOV Stoyan 92 SC Iris Ruse

4x50m Freestyle Male 100+ SM Nemunas 1 SM Nemunas 1:38.00

1 ROGOZIN Jevgenij 96 SM Nemunas

2 MILIUS Eimantas 96 SM Nemunas

3 ZIUKAS Laurynas 96 SM Nemunas

4 VALATKEVICIUS Saulius 00 SM Nemunas

4x50m Freestyle Male 100+ Water Squad 2 Water Squad 1:39.00

1 OLBORSKI Krzysztof 97 Water Squad

2 CWIKLINSKI Mateusz 98 Water Squad

3 KRAWCZYK Pawel 99 Water Squad

4 WOJCIECH Moren 96 Water Squad

4x50m Freestyle Male 100+ Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 1 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 1:39.00

1 DOBRA Vladut Alexandru 94 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

2 BORBILEANU Paul Mihai 92 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

3 CHELARU Ian 97 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

4 SZILAGYI Alexandru Richard 98 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
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4x50m Medley Mixed 320+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 1 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 3:13.00

1 ZAJZON Andras 42 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 BARDOCZ Laszlo 40 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 GOMBKOTO Sandor Lajosne 50 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 SZANYI Peterne 45 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Medley Mixed 280+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:27.00

1 CSIKANY Jozsef 43 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 GULYAS Peter 51 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 CSIKANY Csilla 68 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 TAMASEKNE BARANYI Judit 54 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Medley Mixed 240+ ZPC AMERSFOORT 1 ZPC AMERSFOORT 2:08.73

1 MARSMAN Chester 69 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 VAN NORDEN Edwin 63 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 VAN BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 70 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 PIJTAK-RADERSMA Atie 56 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4x50m Medley Mixed 240+ Roma Nuoto Master SSD 2 Roma Nuoto Master SSD 2:13.00

1 MARINI Michele 63 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

2 PETRACCHI Daniela 63 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

3 LA PALME Marc 65 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4 SCHIAVONI Cecilia 63 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4x50m Medley Mixed 240+ City of Sheffield 1 City of Sheffield 2:14.00

1 MOORE Andrew 66 City of Sheffield

2 KISSACK Dawn 63 City of Sheffield

3 SAUNDERS Jonathan 66 City of Sheffield

4 GAYWOOD Lindsey 61 City of Sheffield

4x50m Medley Mixed 240+ Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2:16.00

1 VANTSI Merle 65 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

2 MILLER Marek 71 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

3 TIKKERBAR Artur 60 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4 KULLA Kaia 61 Meisterujumise U-Klubi

4x50m Medley Mixed 240+ PSK Zilina 1 PSK Zilina 2:25.00

1 PAVLIK Rastislav 60 PSK Zilina

2 MARTINKOVA Maria 73 PSK Zilina

3 HRMEL Roman 64 PSK Zilina

4 POLLAKOVA Veronika 62 PSK Zilina

4x50m Medley Mixed 240+ Ukraine Swim 2 Ukraine Swim 2:40.00

1 AKTCYZNA Tetjana 69 Ukraine Swim

2 BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia 76 Ukraine Swim

3 PIASETSKYI Yurii 65 Ukraine Swim

4 MAKSYMENKO Volodymyr 41 Ukraine Swim

4x50m Medley Mixed 240+ Szentesi Delfin ESC 2 Szentesi Delfin ESC 3:10.00

1 BEREZVAI Arpadne 57 Szentesi Delfin ESC

2 POLYA Sandor 55 Szentesi Delfin ESC

3 POLYANE TELI Eva 56 Szentesi Delfin ESC

4 KOKAI Laszlo 56 Szentesi Delfin ESC
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4x50m Medley Mixed 240+ Berliner TSC 1 Berliner TSC 7:17.00

1 KLEIN Martin 79 Berliner TSC

2 MANUELA Schinn 60 Berliner TSC

3 ZIEGLER Ina 66 Berliner TSC

4 FRITSCHE Rainer 54 Berliner TSC

4x50m Medley Mixed 200+ Ukraine Swim 1 Ukraine Swim 2:04.00

1 SERHIEIEV Pavlo 89 Ukraine Swim

2 MEDVEDIEV Igor 62 Ukraine Swim

3 HRYTSIUK Olena 70 Ukraine Swim

4 YELFIMOVA Inha 73 Ukraine Swim

4x50m Medley Mixed 200+ Aqua Berlin 2000 e.V. 1 Aqua Berlin 2000 e.V. 2:05.00

1 SCHUBERT Manuela 70 Aqua Berlin 2000 e.V.

2 STELLMACH Michael 71 Aqua Berlin 2000 e.V.

3 DERSCH Stefan 80 Aqua Berlin 2000 e.V.

4 KNODL Antje 78 Aqua Berlin 2000 e.V.

4x50m Medley Mixed 200+ Kaisiadoriu PK Plaukiam 1 Kaisiadoriu PK Plaukiam 2:05.00

1 RAZGUNE Ausra 83 Kaisiadoriu PK Plaukiam

2 ZAMORSKIS Aleksandras 71 Kaisiadoriu PK Plaukiam

3 FRANKONIS Eimantas 69 Kaisiadoriu PK Plaukiam

4 BIELINIENE Lina 74 Kaisiadoriu PK Plaukiam

4x50m Medley Mixed 200+ ZPC AMERSFOORT 2 ZPC AMERSFOORT 2:05.34

1 GIEZEN Martijn 85 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 KORZELIUS Ron 65 ZPC AMERSFOORT

3 JANSEN Marije 85 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4 REMMITS-DE LANGE Marjan 63 ZPC AMERSFOORT

4x50m Medley Mixed 200+ Sigma Swim Birkerod 1 Sigma Swim Birkerod 2:07.00

1 GJERLOV Mads 72 Sigma Swim Birkerod

2 PEDERSEN Henrik 65 Sigma Swim Birkerod

3 TIETZE Linda Lund 84 Sigma Swim Birkerod

4 JUUL Tilde 74 Sigma Swim Birkerod

4x50m Medley Mixed 200+ Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 4 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club 2:11.00

1 ISTVAN Marton 58 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

2 BALLA Zoltan 68 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

3 KATATICS Ida 83 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4 BIRKASNE SZUCS Dora 75 Torokbalinti Szenior Uszo Club

4x50m Medley Mixed 200+ Combination Team NED 1 Combination Team NED 2:26.00 out of competition

1 JOLING Liselotte 75 PSV out of competition

2 MATLA Harold 68 PSV out of competition

3 VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Danila 90 Z&PV Nuenen out of competition

4 STEVENS Hans 63 PSV out of competition

4x50m Medley Mixed 160+ Mitau Swim 1 Mitau Swim 1:50.00

1 DUDA Katrina 84 Mitau Swim

2 PUNDORS Nauris 83 Mitau Swim

3 DUDA Andrejs 81 Mitau Swim

4 ROKJANE Santa 91 Mitau Swim
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4x50m Medley Mixed 160+ KS Masters Lodz 1 KS Masters Lodz 1:58.00

1 GRZESZCZUK Joanna 91 KS Masters Lodz

2 DEBECKI Tomasz 79 KS Masters Lodz

3 OLEJARCZYK Igor 79 KS Masters Lodz

4 URBANCZYK-OLEJARCZYK Aleksandra 87 KS Masters Lodz

4x50m Medley Mixed 160+ Roma Nuoto Master SSD 1 Roma Nuoto Master SSD 1:59.00

1 SAMBUCO Valerio 85 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

2 GIANNANTONI Alessio 85 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

3 NEGRI Valentina 73 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4 AUFIERO Laura 86 Roma Nuoto Master SSD

4x50m Medley Mixed 160+ CN Aquamasters 1 CN Aquamasters 2:03.00

1 LOPEZ Gina 89 CN Aquamasters

2 RIOS PRIETO David 77 CN Aquamasters

3 UNGO DE VELASCO Marcos 75 CN Aquamasters

4 RODRIGUEZ RUBIO Sandra 96 CN Aquamasters

4x50m Medley Mixed 160+ Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu 1 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu 2:06.00

1 OCAL Tolga 79 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu

2 KARAGOZ Ozge 92 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu

3 IBER Yavuz 86 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu

4 TOZUN OCAL Seden 81 Uskudar Su Sporlan Kulubu

4x50m Medley Mixed 160+ Gentofte Svommeklub 1 Gentofte Svommeklub 2:10.00

1 KLINKBY Anders 76 Gentofte Svommeklub

2 ELIASEN Astrid 86 Gentofte Svommeklub

3 FUGL-MEYER Ann 82 Gentofte Svommeklub

4 SALLING Christian 73 Gentofte Svommeklub

4x50m Medley Mixed 160+ Leander Swimming 1 Leander Swimming 2:10.00

1 HUNTER Andrew 78 Leander Swimming

2 MOONEY Christine 76 Leander Swimming

3 GRAHAM David 85 Leander Swimming

4 WATTS Elizabeth 79 Leander Swimming

4x50m Medley Mixed 160+ Szentesi Delfin ESC 1 Szentesi Delfin ESC 2:43.00

1 SEBOK Tamas 90 Szentesi Delfin ESC

2 DEBRECZENI Beata 73 Szentesi Delfin ESC

3 NYEKI Aniko 74 Szentesi Delfin ESC

4 HORVATH Roland Zsolt 91 Szentesi Delfin ESC

4x50m Medley Mixed 160+ SD Riba 1 SD Riba 5:17.00

1 TINEV Megi 99 SD Riba

2 BERNAT Borut 64 SD Riba

3 BAJC Nika 82 SD Riba

4 BAGDALOV Dmitry 70 SD Riba

4x50m Medley Mixed 120+ Trafford Metro SC 1 Trafford Metro SC 1:53.00

1 ZOLKIEWSKI Louisa 93 Trafford Metro SC

2 SADLER Helen 70 Trafford Metro SC

3 WARD Craig 85 Trafford Metro SC

4 FRANCIS Arran 99 Trafford Metro SC
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4x50m Medley Mixed 120+ KS Feel The Water 1 KS Feel The Water 1:55.00

1 WOLODZKO Maciej 93 KS Feel The Water

2 JANKOWSKI Pawel 95 KS Feel The Water

3 PALUSZEK Weronika 93 KS Feel The Water

4 KARPINSKA Dominika 91 KS Feel The Water

4x50m Medley Mixed 120+ Water Squad 2 Water Squad 1:55.00

1 SASIN Dominika 94 Water Squad

2 BORCZYK Martyna 00 Water Squad

3 APTEWICZ Arkadiusz 93 Water Squad

4 KOLOSOWSKI Kamil 93 Water Squad

4x50m Medley Mixed 120+ Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 1 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 1:57.00

1 SZILAGYI Alexandru Richard 98 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

2 DOBRA Vladut Alexandru 94 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

3 BENEA Daniela 87 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

4 VLAD Denisa 83 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

4x50m Medley Mixed 120+ Mitau Swim 2 Mitau Swim 1:58.00

1 PUPKOVS Dmitrijs 89 Mitau Swim

2 JAGOVDIKS Olegs 83 Mitau Swim

3 REINHOLDE Zane 96 Mitau Swim

4 BIKOVICA Agnese 94 Mitau Swim

4x50m Medley Mixed 120+ SG Lunen 1 SG Lunen 2:02.00

1 HOVENER Lara 94 SG Lunen

2 RENZE Steffen 91 SG Lunen

3 HOVENER Matthias 90 SG Lunen

4 TIEDTKE Stefanie 83 SG Lunen

4x50m Medley Mixed 120+ Silver City Blues Masters SC 1 Silver City Blues Masters SC 2:05.00

1 SMEDLEY Gregory 85 Silver City Blues Masters SC

2 MCINTOSH Kelly 89 Silver City Blues Masters SC

3 SMITH David 93 Silver City Blues Masters SC

4 FRASER Carly 92 Silver City Blues Masters SC

4x50m Medley Mixed 120+ CDN Inacua Malaga 1 CDN Inacua Malaga 2:05.00

1 ORTIZ CANAS Hector 91 CDN Inacua Malaga

2 MORALES NAVARRO Vicente Rafael 88 CDN Inacua Malaga

3 GONZALEZ MARTIN Nerea 00 CDN Inacua Malaga

4 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ Sara 85 CDN Inacua Malaga

4x50m Medley Mixed 120+ Club Natacion Alcobendas 1 Club Natacion Alcobendas 2:12.00

1 MANTERO Gabriela 91 Club Natacion Alcobendas

2 SANCHEZ VILLARROEL Diego 00 Club Natacion Alcobendas

3 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Miguel Angel 89 Club Natacion Alcobendas

4 MARTIN SANCHEZ Lorena 91 Club Natacion Alcobendas

4x50m Medley Mixed 120+ CN Epinettes Paris 1 CN Epinettes Paris 2:16.00

1 SANDERINK Arnaud 93 CN Epinettes Paris

2 PAILLARD Camille 90 CN Epinettes Paris

3 BASTIDE Zoe 93 CN Epinettes Paris

4 MAILLET Helene 86 CN Epinettes Paris
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4x50m Medley Mixed 100+ Water Squad 1 Water Squad 1:52.00

1 SAJECKA Zofia 98 Water Squad

2 KUNKEVICH Uladzislau 98 Water Squad

3 GAJDOWSKA Agnieszka 95 Water Squad

4 MIKICIN Milosz Miroslaw 93 Water Squad

4x50m Medley Mixed 100+ Gonzaga Sport club 1 Gonzaga Sport club 1:59.00

1 TERRANEO Margherita 97 Gonzaga Sport club

2 PERRONE Maria Giulia 98 Gonzaga Sport club

3 DE BIANCHI Federico 94 Gonzaga Sport club

4 LONGO Mattia 95 Gonzaga Sport club

4x50m Medley Mixed 100+ SC Iris Ruse 1 SC Iris Ruse 2:01.00

1 GAVRILOVA Martina 96 SC Iris Ruse

2 PETROV Mihail 00 SC Iris Ruse

3 GEORGIEVA Greta 92 SC Iris Ruse

4 KOTEV Metodi 99 SC Iris Ruse

4x50m Medley Mixed 100+ CN Neptuno l'Alcudia 1 CN Neptuno l'Alcudia 2:02.00

1 PRIMO CUBEL Maria 97 CN Neptuno l'Alcudia

2 NAVARRO GOMEZ Jose Maria 99 CN Neptuno l'Alcudia

3 LEAL Alfonso 99 CN Neptuno l'Alcudia

4 SOTO PEREZ Maria 00 CN Neptuno l'Alcudia


